Pupil Questionnaire Summary Data®

Yes Don't Know No

11/19/2014 Count| RowN % | Count| RowN % | Count| Row N %
Q1 I Like this school 75 91.5% 7 8.5% 0 0.0%
Q2 I feel safe in the playground 74 90.2% 7 8.5% 1 1.2%
Q3 I feel safe in my class 80 97.6% 2 2.4% 0 0.0%
Q4 1 get on well with other children in my school 79 96.3% 3 3.7% 0 0.0%
QS The children in my class behave well 58 70.7% 22 26.8% 2 2.4%
Q6 In this school there are clear rules against hurting each other by what 81 98.8% 7 1.29% 0 0.0%
we say or do

Q7 In school I have learned about different kinds of bullying 75 91.5% 4 4.9% 3 3.7%
8112 zz lslt())r(:lleone is bullying me I can get help from a teacher or other adult in 78 95.1% 4 4.9% 0 0.0%
Q9 All the pupils in my class are treated fairly and respectfully 70 85.4% 11 13.4% 1 1.2%
Q10 I enjoy my lessons and learning 74 90.2% 8 9.8% 0 0.0%
Q11 I am doing well at reading 72 87.8% 9 11.0% 1 1.2%
Q12 I am doing well at Maths 62 75.6% 19 23.2% 1 1.2%
Q13 My teacher explains things clearly 79 96.3% 3 3.7% 0 0.0%
Q14 My teacher talks to me about how to improve my work 68 82.9% 11 13.4% 3 3.7%
Q15 My teacher listens to me and pays attention to what I say 74 91.4% 5 6.2% 2 2.5%
Q16 We work in groups most days 34 41.5% 18 22.0% 30 36.6%
Q17 I use computers during some lessons 56 68.3% 7 8.5% 19 23.2%
Q18 My homework is usually checked by my teacher 75 91.5% 6 7.3% 1 1.2%
Q19 I am doing well with my homework 69 84.1% 12 14.6% 1 1.2%
Q20 I have a say in how things are done in the school 36 43.9% 37 45.1% 9 11.0%
Q21 This is a good school 75 91.5% 7 8.5% 0 0.0%
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